Meistertitel von Oltner Athletinnen und Athleten

Stand: Januar 2020

Schweizermeister Einzelwettkampfe

Jahr
2014
2009
2004
2002
2001
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1995
1994
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1990
1989
1989
1987
1987
1986
1986
1984
1982
1981
1981
1979
1979
1979
1977
1977
1976
1974
1974
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1971
1971
1971
1971
1970
1970
1969
1967
1967
1967
1966
1966

AthletIn

David Beck
Sasa Nikolic
Marco Kaminski
Cornelia Hodel
Marco Kaminski
Marco Kaminski
Marlene Arnold
Marco Kaminski
Marlene Arnold
Marlene Arnold
Marco Kaminski

Susanne Hersperger

Marco Kaminski

Susanne Hersperger

Marco Kaminski
Martin Vogtli
Jonas Schirmann
Vera Studer
Roger Graber
Roger Graber
Roger Graber
Roger Graber
Roger Graber
Roger Graber
Christoph Kissling
Christoph Kissling
Melanie Husi
Beat Kowaleff
Theo Wyss
Martin Vogtli
Martin Vogtli
Thomas Gotschi
Ruth Bigler
André Schmid
Fabio Chiarelotto
Harald Werz
Andreas Spirig
Harald Werz
Peter von Arx
Harald Werz
Andreas Spirig
Andreas Spirig
Peter Krebs
Andreas Spirig
Andreas Spirig
Heinz Krebs
Heinz Krebs

Urs Thiede

Beat Galli

Erwin von Arx
Urs von Wartburg
Ewald Keust
Ewald Keust

Urs von Wartburg
Ewald Keust

Disziplin

Cross U14M
Kugel U20M Halle
Marathon
Hammer
Marathon
Marathon

Stab Espoirs
Marathon

Stab Espoirs
Stab Aktive Halle
Marathon
Berglauf Espoirs
Marathon
Berglauf Juniorinnen
Marathon

Speer

Speer Junioren
Hoch Juniorinnen
Kugel Junioren
Diskus Junioren
Diskus Jugend A
Kugel Jugend A
Kugel Jugend B
Diskus Jugend B
100m Jugend B
200m Jugend B
4-Kampf Madchen B
Stab Junioren
Diskus

Speer Junioren
Speer Jugend A
600m Jugend A
Diskus Méadchen A
5-Kampf Jugend B
Hoch Jugend B
Hoch Jugend A
Weit Jugend B
Hoch Jugend B
Stab

Hoch Schiiler
5-Kampf Jugend B

80m Hiirden Jugend B

Diskus Schuler
Kugel Schiler
Weit Schiler
300m Schiler
Cross Schiiler
Kugel Schiler
600m Schdler
800m Junioren
Speer

1500m Junioren
Cross Junioren
Speer

1500m Junioren



1965
1964
1963
1963
1963
1962
1962
1962
1961
1961
1960
1958
1958
1947
1944
1944
1944
1943
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1937
1924

Schweizermeister Teams

Jahr
1981
1971
1943
1943

Urs von Wartburg
Urs von Wartburg
Urs von Wartburg
Urs von Wartburg
Hansruedi Bruder
Urs von Wartburg
Urs von Wartburg
Hansruedi Bruder
Hansruedi Bruder
Josef Graber
Josef Graber

Urs von Wartburg
Urs von Wartburg
Rudolf Jenni
René Kiinzli

Max Metzger

Walter Nussbaumer

René Kunzli

Walter Nussbaumer

Max Metzger
Max Metzger
Max Metzger
Max Metzger
Erich Feller
Karl Borner

Namen

Bruckert/Naef/Blttiker/Huber
E.vonArx/K.Hagmann/U.Moser
Namen nicht bekannt
Namen nicht bekannt

Weltmeister Masters

Jahr
2018
2016
2013
2004
2001

Europameister Masters

Jahr
2019
2014
2008
2006
2000
1998

Statistik

AthletIn

Cornelia Hodel
Cornelia Hodel
Cornelia Hodel
Cornelia Hodel
Cornelia Hodel

AthletIn

Cornelia Hodel
Cornelia Hodel
Cornelia Hodel
Cornelia Hodel
Cornelia Hodel
Cornelia Hodel

Hansruedi von Arx

Speer
Speer
Speer
5-Kampf
400m
Speer
5-Kampf
400m
400m
Weitsprung Jugend A
Weitsprung Jugend A
Speer
5-Kampf
Speer
400m
Diskus
10-Kampf
400 m
10-Kampf
Diskus
Diskus
Diskus
Diskus
Dreisprung
100m

Disziplin

4x100m Jugend B
3000m Américaine
Schwedenstaffel
10 x 100 m

Disziplin

Hammer Seniorinnen
5Kampf Wurf Seniorinnen
Hammer Seniorinnen
Hammer Seniorinnen
Hammer Seniorinnen

Disziplin

Hammer Seniorinnen
Hammer Seniorinnen
Hammer Seniorinnen
Hammer Seniorinnen
Hammer Seniorinnen
Hammer Seniorinnen



